
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES
DEVAKI DEVI FOUNDATION SAKET  SAKET NEW DELHI-110017

Salary / Wages Register for the month of August, 2017
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1

DB1403

AKASH SHRIVASTAVA
KRISHAN MURARI
SUPERVISOR
DL/CPM/38086/01624
1321414989    13021

26.00
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 0.00
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 0.00
 0.00
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2

DB1443

PUSHPENDRA PRATAP
KAMLESH KUMAR
RAS
DL/CPM/38086/01666
2015512783    11647

25.00
 5.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 1.00

30.00
  0.0019/11/2014   1250.00
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3

DB2995

VIVEK KUMAR
GANGA SAHAY
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/15808
 2016440959    10550

26.00
 5.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

31.00
  1.0001/05/2017   1167.00
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4

DB3107

SANNY
RAJENDRA SINGH
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/
2016630738    10550

26.00
 5.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

31.00
  5.0001/05/2017   1167.00
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